ﬁ;fﬁl’@" Moosalm/Alban Lakata Trail

H6henprofil

1050
1000
950 |
900 |
850 |
a00

26.04.2024 1/2


https://www.osttirol.com
https://www.osttirol.com/en/matrei/discover-and-experience/summer/biking/detail/moosalmalban-lakata-trail/

&/5/7‘"8{ Moosalm/Alban Lakata Trail

The most important at a glance

distance altitude meters uphill altitude meters downbhill highest point
5 km 330 m 330 m 1010 m
difficulty circuit

average no

fitness:
technique:

public transport:

Mit dem Bus bis zur Bushaltestelle "Lienz Hochstein/Schloss Bruck™ und dann mit der Gondel bis zur Moosalm und dann weiter
bis zur Sternalm.

parking:
Parkplatz Schlossbergbahn Talstation
starting point: Parkplatz Hochstein
destination point: Lifthatte Moosalm
best season: APR, MAY, JUN, JUL, AUG, SEP
arrival
Car park

Car park Klammbrtckl

Gpx file Interactive map
download> open>

Beschreibung

This tour of 4.6 kilometres length starts at the carpark of Schlossbergbahn in Lienz and passes by historically interesting Bruck
Castle right away. Follow the tarmac road for a short section until a forest trail branches off. Featuring a convenient gradient this
trail leads you all the way up to you destination on Moosalm (1012 metres above sea level). Here, the family-run Hotel Moosalm
offer culinary highlights and refreshing beverages. Once you have arrived on Moosalm, you can either follow the challenging
route of the Alban Lakata Trail back down into the valley or just drive down the route you have come on. For the most part, the
entire route leads through scented woods that provide protection from the summer heat.
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